MR16-GU10 9W
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical Dimming and Flicker
Width: 49.9mm (1.96”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 9W Dimmable to <20%
Height: 53.5mm (2.10”) Typical: 90°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.93 Flicker Index: <0.12
Weight: 61g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V Percent Flicker: 40%
Frequency: 50/60Hz
465 - 490  lumen
560 - 590  lumen

(K)
Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equivalent
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
McA SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16GA-09-25D-927-03 02489 2700 25 38 2570 65 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-927-03 02497 2700 36 54 1210 65 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-927-03 02505 2700 60 84 470 65 465 52 3 -
SM16GA-09-25D-930-03 02493 3000 25 38 2700 65 490 54 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-930-03 02501 3000 36 54 1280 65 490 54 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-930-03 02509 3000 60 84 500 65 490 54 3 -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16GA-09-25D-827-03 02487 2700 25 38 3090 75 560 62 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-827-03 02495 2700 36 54 1460 75 560 62 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-827-03 02503 2700 60 84 570 75 560 62 3 -
SM16GA-09-25D-830-03 02491 3000 25 38 3260 75 590 66 3 -
SM16GA-09-36D-830-03 02499 3000 36 54 1540 75 590 66 3 -
SM16GA-09-60D-830-03 02507 3000 60 84 600 75 590 66 3 -
COLOR ACCURACY SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTIONWHITENESS INDEXSERIES/CCT
VIVID
2700K
VIVID